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YEAR ELEVEN

YEAR 11 EBOOKS & RESOURCES
Electronic books and school-purchased resources to be purchased by Mazenod and will be invoiced on Term 1 school 
fees for $120.00

ALL STUDENTS REQUIRE

BIOLOGY ATAR

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE GENERAL

CAREERS AND EMPLOYABILITY

New Edition for 2025
(Due approx. January 2025)

CERTIFICATE II IN ENGINEERING (PATHWAYS)
No Text Required

An entry level pair of glasses will be supplied. If you would like your son to have higher quality glasses purchase the above pair.

CERTIFICATE II IN FURNISHINGS (PATHWAYS)
No Text Required

An entry level pair of glasses will be supplied. If you would like your son to have higher quality glasses purchase the above pair.

CHEMISTRY ATAR

Retain from previous years.

DESIGN GENERAL

 
 

P55707 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab PVC Multi/Coloured 1 1 3.55 3.55
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 2 1 0.70 0.70
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 3 1 2.75 2.75
P50186 Highlighter Marker - Yellow 4 1 1.60 1.60
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 5 1 0.35 0.35
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 6 1 0.35 0.35
P52001 Pencil (2B) Goldfaber 7 1 0.65 0.65
P58550 Pencils-Coloured 12's Water Soluble Micador 8 1 6.75 6.75
P56213 Pencil Case 340x170mm Name Large 9 1 3.50 3.50
P50240 Punch Mini 2 Hole (Ringbinder) Assorted Colours 10 1 5.05 5.05
P56414 Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear 11 1 0.75 0.75
P50465 Scissors 216mm Orange Handle 12 1 3.00 3.00
P56561 Stapler 26/6 Beastie Mini (Rexel) 13 1 8.60 8.60

P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 14 2 1.65 3.30

P07590 WA Business Management & Enterprise: Yr 11 General [Criddle, Hinton & 
Nizam]

15 1 70.95 70.95

P35444 WA Careers and Employability (CAE) General 11 [Michael Carolan] 16 1 66.50 66.50

P51417 Safety Glasses Unisafe Wolf/Texas Clear lens 17 1 15.35 15.35

P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 18 1 0.65 0.65
P51417 Safety Glasses Unisafe Wolf/Texas Clear lens 19 1 15.35 15.35

P07624 WA ATAR Essential Chemistry 1&2 (includes 2Yr Access Code) [Nick Lucarelli] 20 1 89.95 89.95
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 21 1 41.95 41.95

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 22 1 2.15 2.15

P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 23 1 0.65 0.65
P52092 Pencil (2H) Goldfaber 24 1 0.75 0.75
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DRAMA GENERAL
All Drama students to supply their own stage "blacks". This includes a black t-shirt and black track suit pants.

DRAMA ATAR
All Drama students to supply their own stage "blacks". This includes a black t-shirt and black track suit pants.

ECONOMICS ATAR

ENGINEERING STUDIES GENERAL
No text required

An entry level pair of glasses will be supplied. If you would like your son to have higher quality glasses purchase the above pair.

ENGLISH GENERAL

ENGLISH ATAR

GEOGRAPHY ATAR

The Key Skills text will be retained in Year 12

HUMAN BIOLOGY ATAR

LITERATURE ATAR

MATERIALS DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (METAL) GENERAL

An entry level pair of glasses will be supplied. If you would like your son to have higher quality glasses purchase the above pair.

P55707 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab PVC Multi/Coloured 25 1 3.55 3.55
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 26 2 2.15 4.30
P50454 Lever Arch File A4 70mm PE Blue 27 1 8.40 8.40
P56390 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 500 28 1 18.95 18.95
P56328 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 29 1 1.30 1.30

P55707 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab PVC Multi/Coloured 30 1 3.55 3.55
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 31 2 2.15 4.30
P50454 Lever Arch File A4 70mm PE Blue 32 1 8.40 8.40
P56390 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 500 33 1 18.95 18.95
P56328 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 34 1 1.30 1.30

P34129 WA ATAR Discovering Economics Yr 11 8E [Greg Parry, Steven Kemp] 35 1 79.00 79.00
P34130 WA ATAR Discovering Economics Yr 11 SG 2E [Greg Parry, Steven Kemp] 36 1 42.00 42.00
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 37 2 1.65 3.30

P51417 Safety Glasses Unisafe Wolf/Texas Clear lens 38 1 15.35 15.35

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 39 1 2.15 2.15
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 40 3 1.65 4.95

P02915 Crucible, The (Modern Classics) [Arthur Miller] 41 1 22.99 22.99
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 42 1 2.15 2.15
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 43 3 2.15 6.45

P11733 Key Skills In Geography (Text/CD) 3E [Stacey et al] 44 1 60.84 60.84

P30106 WA ATAR Geography Units 1&2 2E [A. Griffin, T. Smith] 45 1 76.90 76.90
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 46 4 2.15 8.60

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 47 1 2.15 2.15

P00651 A Doll's House and Other Plays (Penguin Classics) [Henrik Ibsen] 48 1 14.99 14.99
P31873 City of Gold (Currency Play) (Standard Edition) [Meyne Wyatt] 49 1 24.99 24.99
P30589 Frankenstein (Collins Classroom Classics) [Mary Shelley] 50 1 35.95 35.95
P05435 White Tiger, The [Aravind Adiga] 51 1 22.99 22.99
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 52 1 2.15 2.15
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 53 3 2.15 6.45

P51417 Safety Glasses Unisafe Wolf/Texas Clear lens 54 1 15.35 15.35
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MATERIALS DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (WOOD) GENERAL
No text required

An entry level pair of glasses will be supplied. If you would like your son to have higher quality glasses purchase the above pair.

MATHEMATICS APPLICATIONS ATAR

MATHEMATICS ESSENTIAL GENERAL

MATHEMATICS METHODS ATAR

MATHEMATICS SPECIALIST ATAR

MODERN HISTORY

MUSIC GENERAL
All students require headphones for this unit.

OUTDOOR EDUCATION GENERAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDIES GENERAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION STUDIES ATAR

PHYSICS ATAR

(Retain from previous years)

P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 55 1 0.65 0.65
P51417 Safety Glasses Unisafe Wolf/Texas Clear lens 56 1 15.35 15.35

P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400 57 1 281.95 281.95
P51941 Graph Book A4 96 page 10mm Grid Squares Spirax 58 3 2.10 6.30
P55669 Graph Pad A4 25/40 Leaf 1mm 7 Hole Punched 59 1 2.60 2.60
P50128 Mathaid 4 & Proliner (Formulae) (Green) 60 1 29.95 29.95

P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 61 1 41.95 41.95
P51941 Graph Book A4 96 page 10mm Grid Squares Spirax 62 3 2.10 6.30
P55669 Graph Pad A4 25/40 Leaf 1mm 7 Hole Punched 63 1 2.60 2.60
P56353 Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle 64 1 0.45 0.45

P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400 65 1 281.95 281.95
P51941 Graph Book A4 96 page 10mm Grid Squares Spirax 66 3 2.10 6.30
P55669 Graph Pad A4 25/40 Leaf 1mm 7 Hole Punched 67 1 2.60 2.60
P50128 Mathaid 4 & Proliner (Formulae) (Green) 68 1 29.95 29.95

P55272 Calculator Casio Graphic CAS Class Pad FX-CP400 69 1 281.95 281.95
P51941 Graph Book A4 96 page 10mm Grid Squares Spirax 70 3 2.10 6.30
P55669 Graph Pad A4 25/40 Leaf 1mm 7 Hole Punched 71 1 2.60 2.60
P50128 Mathaid 4 & Proliner (Formulae) (Green) 72 1 29.95 29.95

P09975 Nelson Modern History AC: The USA 1900-1945 [Sarah Mirams] 73 1 57.95 57.95
P15519 Republic to Reich:Hist. of Germany 1918-1945 (Print&Dig) 4E [Mason et al] 74 1 71.95 71.95
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 75 2 2.15 4.30

P00868 Essential Music Theory Grade 1 [Gordon Spearritt] 76 1 14.95 14.95
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 77 2 2.15 4.30
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 78 1 0.70 0.70
P56166 Pencil (HB) Copperplate 79 1 0.55 0.55

P07618 WA Outdoor Education: Yr 11 General [Froude] 80 1 76.95 76.95
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 81 1 1.65 1.65

P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 82 2 1.65 3.30

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 83 2 2.15 4.30

P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 84 1 41.95 41.95

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 85 1 2.15 2.15
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PSYCHOLOGY ATAR

RELIGION & LIFE GENERAL

Reuse Bible purchased in Y7-10. Please ensure the correct edition is purchased.

RELIGION & LIFE ATAR

Reuse Bible purchased in Y7-10. Please ensure the correct edition is purchased.

Please retain for future years.

SCIENCE IN PRACTICE GENERAL

VISUAL ART GENERAL

VISUAL ART ATAR

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 86 1 2.15 2.15

P15489 NRSV Catholic Youth Bible International Edition H/B 4E [St Mary's Press] 87 1 76.95 76.95

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 88 2 2.15 4.30
P55492 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Blue 89 1 1.10 1.10
P55652 Glue Stick 36gm 90 1 2.30 2.30
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 91 1 3.60 3.60
P50113 Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted 92 1 3.60 3.60

P15489 NRSV Catholic Youth Bible International Edition H/B 4E [St Mary's Press] 93 1 76.95 76.95

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 94 2 2.15 4.30
P55497 Document Wallet FC Slimpick Red 95 1 1.10 1.10
P55652 Glue Stick 36gm 96 1 2.30 2.30
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 97 1 3.60 3.60
P50113 Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted 98 1 3.60 3.60
P52202 Whiteboard Flexi A4 2 Sided Blank Board + Pen + Eraser 99 1 11.95 11.95

P53033 Science Students Practical Exercise Book (3rd edn) 100 1 9.95 9.95
P51211 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Cool Banana 101 1 5.45 5.45
P50452 Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 102 1 1.65 1.65

P50913 Clamp File A4 20 Sheet Capacity 103 1 5.75 5.75
P51284 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Refillable Colby 104 1 35.95 35.95
P55515 Eraser Artist Kneadable 105 1 2.55 2.55
P50254 Eraser Ink & Pencil Combo Medium 106 1 1.30 1.30
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 107 1 3.80 3.80
P56115 Marker Artline #210 Black 0.6mm 108 1 3.80 3.80
P56067 Paper Stump #3/4 Medium 10mm x 130mm 109 1 1.70 1.70
P60008 Pencil Lumograph Sketching Set of 6 110 1 20.55 20.55
P51887 Visual Art Diary A3 120 page Hard Cover 135gsm Derwent 111 1 31.95 31.95

P50913 Clamp File A4 20 Sheet Capacity 112 1 5.75 5.75
P51284 Display Book A3 20 Pocket Refillable Colby 113 1 35.95 35.95
P55515 Eraser Artist Kneadable 114 1 2.55 2.55
P50254 Eraser Ink & Pencil Combo Medium 115 1 1.30 1.30
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 116 1 3.80 3.80
P56115 Marker Artline #210 Black 0.6mm 117 1 3.80 3.80
P56067 Paper Stump #3/4 Medium 10mm x 130mm 118 1 1.70 1.70
P60008 Pencil Lumograph Sketching Set of 6 119 1 20.55 20.55
P51887 Visual Art Diary A3 120 page Hard Cover 135gsm Derwent 120 1 31.95 31.95
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Postage (Home delivery only) $5.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 12/11/24) $

 Yes, please email me with information on current Year 11 and 12 Study Guides.

Number of Boxes ticked:


